

Misc. No. 237/19
Bhupendra Kumar Bhardwaj vs. Ankur Chopra & Anr.

14.01.2020

File received from the court of Sh. Devender Nain, the then ADJ, Shahdara, KKD Courts, Delhi in pursuance of order no. 60/DHC/Gaz./G-1/VIE.2(a)/2019 dated 05.12.2019.

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today.

Present : Sh. Amit Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

On request, put up as per previous order on 25.02.2020.

Reader/14.01.2020